04-15-1999



101011470

PATENTS RECORDATION COVER SHEET

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Koichi NAKAMURA Individual Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? NO 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment	2. Name and Address of receiving party(ies): NEC Corporation 7-1, Shiba 5-chome, Minato-ku Tokyo, Japan Corporation of Japan Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? No
Execution Date: March 24, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the end. A. Application No.(s)	3/281,154 xecution date of the application is: March 24, 1999 B. Patent No.(s)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: OSTROLENK, FABER, GERB & SOFFEN, LLP 1180 Avenue of the Americas New York, New York 10036-8403	attached? NO 6. Total number of documents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 Enclosed as part of Check No. 83382 In the event the actual fee is greater than the payment submitted or is inadvertently not enclosed or if any additional fee due is not paid, the Patent and Trademark Office is authorized to charge the underpayment to Deposit Account No. 15-0700.
8. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the forego attached copy is a true copy of the original docume Max Moskowitz Name of Person Signing Total number of pages inc.	ning information is true and correct and any

04/12/1999 STHORNTO 00000015 09281154

01 FC:581

40.00 OP

PATENT REEL: 9879 FRAME: 0622

Jidekaju Shimazy

RECORDED: 03/30/1999

PATENT OE 481

REEL: 9879 FRAME: 0623